
Timeattacknu.nu Testdag Mantorp 2024
Timeattack.nu

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:33:03
10:48:20
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10:34:11
10:45:24
11:12

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:
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7Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
2
3

:

:

27 June 2024
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Grupp 2 Testdag - Test 2

30Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

352 Oskari Gröhn Porsche Taycan Turbo S1:37.347 10:37:5721
352 Oskari Gröhn Porsche Taycan Turbo S1:35.273 10:39:3332
1003 Kent Johansson BMW 3.0 csl1:35.242 10:39:3633

19 Ludwig Karlsson Mitsubishi Evo 8 MR1:35.066 10:39:4434
352 Oskari Gröhn Porsche Taycan Turbo S1:33.071 10:41:0645
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